List of Requirements 

Sch 
No. 

Brief Description of Goods/ 
services 

Quantity  
(with unit) Earnest Money (in Rs) 

1 

Construction of Rain Water 
Harvesting System at ISP 

Premises under the Jal Shakti 
Abhiyan : Catch the Rain 

Campaign 

1 AU Rs. 39,700/-(Rupees Thirty 
Nine Thousand Seven Hundred 
Only). 

(a) Required 

Delivery 
Schedule 

: Stipulated time of completion of the work is90 days from date of 
award of contract 

(b) Required Terms 
of Delivery 

: On FOR ISP Basis. 

(c) Destination : India Security Press,  
Nashik Road–422101